Crash Data
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Crashes

12.03%

30.88%

28.92%
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Crash Characterics
Older Driver Involved
Young Driver Involved
Curve Related

Run Off Road

Live Animal Involved
Head-On Collision
Pedestrian Involved
Bicyclist Involved

Show all (3 more)

Driver Contributing Factors
Distracted Driving

Alcohol Related

IUnsafe Speed

Drowsy Fatigued Driving
Drugged Driving

Cell Phone In Use
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Crashes

13.80%

12.03%

3.15%

4.21%

2.43%

2.20%

1.73%

1.50%

2.62%

Crashes
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3.23%

2.90%

1.03%

0.37%
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Date & Time (Day of Week) Crashes

Monday 285  13.34%
Tuesday 786  13.38%
Wednesday 259  12.12%
Thursday 309 14.46%
Friday 356  16.66%
Saturday 365  17.08%
Sunday 277 12.96%
Date & Time (Hour of Day) Crashes
712 am -2 am b4 299%
Zam -4 am 54 2.533%
4 am - 6 am 56 2.62%
6 am -8 am 174 8.14%
8am-10am 186 8.70%
10am - 12 pm 205 0.50%
12 pm-2 pm 285  13.34%
2 pm-4 pm 327  15.30%

Show all (4 more) 786  36.78%



Metrics Chart Builder Raw Table

MNJ DHTS Crash Summary
Total Crashes

Oider Driver (65+) Involved
Young Driver (16-20) involved
Alcohol involved

Unsafe Speed Involved
Pedestrian Involved

Bicyclist Involved
Unrestrained Occupant Involved
Motarcycle Involved

Drugged Driver Involved

Fatal Crashes

Show less

Crash Severity

No Apparent Injury
‘Possible Injury
Suspected Minor Injury
Suspected Serious Injury

Fatal Injury

2137
1,308
4563
295
287
69

62

37

32
32

1

1,672
245
190

Crashes
100.00%
61.21%
21.67%
13.80%
12.03%
3.73% |
2.90%
1.73%
1.50%
1.50%
0.51%
0.37%

0.09%

Crashes
78.24%
11.46%

8.89%
1.31%

0.09%



Crash Type

Same Direction - Rear End
Struck Parked Venhicle

Right Angle

Same Direction - Side Swipe
Fixed Object

Backing

Animal

Left Turn / U Turn

Pedestrian

Pedalcyclist

Opposite Direction - Head On/Angular
Cpposite Direction - Side Swipe
Other

Encroachment

Mon-fixed Object

Overturned

Unknown

MULL

Railcar-Wehicle

Show less
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4G

37

28
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20

13

11

Crashes

26.67%

20.22%

15.82%

12.96%

7.96%

3.05%

2.15%

2.06%

1.73%

1.31%

1.26%

0.94%

0.67%

0.51%

0.37%

0.19%

0.05%

0.00%



Crash Type

Same Direction - Rear End
Struck Parked Vehicle

Right Angle

Same Direction - Side Swipe
Fixed Object

'Baching

Animal

Left Turn / U Tumn

Pedestrian

Pedalcyclist

Opposite Direction - Head On/Angular
Opposite Direction - Side Swipe
Encroachment

Other

Mon-fixed Object

Overturned

Unknown

NULL

Railcar-Vehicle

242

397

320

251

150

g8

45

42

36

28

26

21

1

"

Crashes

27.15%

19.80%

16.03%

12.58%

1.52%

4.91%

2.30%

2.10%

1.80%

1.40%

1.30%

1.05%

0.55%

0.55%

0.40%

0.25%

0.05%

0.00%



